ROCKMORE INTERNATIONAL
DTH HAMMER LIST
FEBRUARY 22, 2024
USA
P/N
AUSTRIA
P/N
DESCRIPTION
ROK 20LT   -   LOW PRESSURE   -   SHANK:  BR2
ROK20LT-001 42040-30 ROK 20LT, BR2 (6 SPLINES), RD50-6 BOX
ROK 250   -   SHANK:  ROCKMORE RM250
ROK250-004 50010-10 250, RM250, RD-50 BOX
ROK 30LT   -   LOW PRESSURE   -   SHANK:  BR33
ROK30LT-001 42041-30 ROK 30LT, BR33 (7 SPLINES), 2-3/8" API REG PIN
ROK 300   -   SHANK:  IR 3.5
ROK300-001 50020-10 300, IR 3.5, 2-3/8" API REG PIN
ROK300-002 50021-10 300, IR 3.5, 2-3/8" API REG BOX
ROK300-003 50022-10 300, IR 3.5, CUBEX #21 PIN WITH SPLINES
ROK 350   -   SHANK:  IR 3.5 & IR 3.5 HD
ROK350-001 50030-10 350, IR 3.5, 2-3/8" API REG PIN
ROK350-002 50031-10 350, IR 3.5 HD, 2-3/8" API REG PIN
ROK350-003 50032-10 350, IR 3.5, 2-3/8" API REG BOX
ROK350-004 50033-10 350, IR 3.5 HD, 2-3/8" API REG BOX
ROK350-005 50034-10 350, IR 3.5, CUBEX #21 PIN WITH SPLINES
ROK350-006 50035-10 350, IR 3.5 HD, CUBEX #21 PIN WITH SPLINES
2
"
C
L
A
S
S
 H
A
M
M
E
R
S
3
"
C
L
A
S
S
 H
A
M
M
E
R
S
3
.5
"
C
L
A
S
S
 H
A
M
M
E
R
S
USA:
10065 SW Commerce Circle
Wilsonville, OR, 97070, USA
Email: info@rockmore-intl.com
FEBRUARY 22, 2024
Page 1
AUSTRIA:
Collini - Strasse 2
A-8750 Judenburg, Austria
Email: austria@rockmore-intl.at
ROCKMORE INTERNATIONAL
DTH HAMMER LIST
FEBRUARY 22, 2024
USA
P/N
AUSTRIA
P/N
DESCRIPTION
ROK 400   -   SHANK:  340A
ROK400-001 50040-10 400, 340A, 2-3/8" API REG PIN
ROK400-002 50041-10 400, 340A, 2-7/8" API REG PIN
ROK400-004 50042-10 400, 340A, 2-3/8" API IF PIN
ROK400-005 50043-10 400, 340A, 2-3/8" API REG BOX
ROK400-006 50044-10 400, 340A, 2-3/8" API IF PIN, HEAVY DUTY WEAR SLEEVE
ROK400-007 50045-10 400, 340A, 2-7/8" API REG BOX
ROK400-008 50046-10 400, 340A, CUBEX #24 PIN WITH SPLINES
ROK400-011 50047-10 400, 340A, 2-3/8" API REG PIN, HEAVY DUTY WEAR SLEEVE
ROK400-014 50241-10 400, 340A, 2-3/8" API REG PIN, RUBBER CHECK VALVE
ROK 400   -   SHANK:  TD40
ROK400-021 50140-10 400, TD40, 2-3/8" API REG PIN
ROK400-022 50141-10 400, TD40, 2-7/8" API REG PIN
ROK400-024 50142-10 400, TD40, 2-3/8" API IF PIN
ROK400-025 50143-10 400, TD40, 2-3/8" API REG BOX
ROK400-026 50147-10 400, TD40, 2-3/8" API IF PIN, HEAVY DUTY WEAR SLEEVE
ROK400-027 50144-10 400, TD40, 2-7/8" API REG BOX
ROK400-028 50145-10 400, TD40, CUBEX #24 PIN WITH SPLINES
ROK400-030 50148-10 400, TD40, 2-3/8" API REG PIN, HEAVY DUTY WEAR SLEEVE
ROK 550A   -   SHANK:  QL5 / QL50
ROK550A-001 50257-10 550A, QL5, 3-1/2" API REG PIN
ROK550A-002 50258-10 550A, QL5, 3-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK550A-003 50450-10 550A, QL5, 2-3/8" API REG PIN
ROK550A-004 50451-10 550A, QL5, 2-3/8" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK550A-005 50452-10 550A, QL5, 2-7/8" API REG PIN
ROK550A-006 50453-10 550A, QL5, 2-7/8" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK550A-007 50454-10 550A, QL5, 3-1/2" API REG PIN, SLIM LINE
ROK550A-008 50456-10 550A, QL5, CUBEX #24 PIN WITH SPLINES
ROK550A-009 50455-10 550A, QL5, 2-3/8" API REG PIN, SLIM LINE
4
"
C
L
A
S
S
 H
A
M
M
E
R
S
5
"
C
L
A
S
S
 H
A
M
M
E
R
S
USA:
10065 SW Commerce Circle
Wilsonville, OR, 97070, USA
Email: info@rockmore-intl.com
FEBRUARY 22, 2024
Page 2
AUSTRIA:
Collini - Strasse 2
A-8750 Judenburg, Austria
Email: austria@rockmore-intl.at
ROCKMORE INTERNATIONAL
DTH HAMMER LIST
FEBRUARY 22, 2024
USA
P/N
AUSTRIA
P/N
DESCRIPTION
ROK 550T   -   SHANK:  QL5T   (QL5 TUBELESS)
ROK550T-001 50253-10 550T, QL5T, 3-1/2" API REG PIN, TUBELESS
ROK550T-003 50351-10 550T, QL5T, 3-1/2" API REG PIN, SLIM LINE, TUBELESS
ROK 55A-350R   -   SHANK:  350R
ROK55A-350R-001 50256-10 55A, 350R, 3-1/2" API REG PIN
ROK55A-350R-002 50352-10 55A, 350R, 2-3/8" API REG PIN
ROK55A-350R-003 50353-10 55A, 350R, 2-3/8" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK55A-350R-004 50354-10 55A, 350R, 3-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK55A-350R-005 50355-10 55A, 350R, 2-7/8" API REG PIN
ROK55A-350R-006 50356-10 55A, 350R, 2-7/8" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK55A-350R-007 50357-10 55A, 350R, 3-1/2" API REG PIN, SLIM LINE
ROK 55T-350RT   -   SHANK:  350RT   (350R TUBELESS)
ROK55T-350RT-001 50252-10 55T, 350RT, 3-1/2" API REG PIN, TUBELESS
ROK 600A   -   SHANK:  QL6 / QL60
ROK600A-001 50066-10 600A, QL6, 3-1/2" API REG PIN
ROK600A-002 50160-10 600A, QL6, 2-7/8" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK600A-004 50163-10 600A, QL6, 3-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK600A-005 50167-10 600A, QL6, 2-7/8" API REG PIN
ROK600A-006 50165-10 600A, QL6, 3-1/2" API REG PIN, RUBBER CHECK VALVE
5
"
C
L
A
S
S
 H
A
M
M
E
R
S
6
"
C
L
A
S
S
 H
A
M
M
E
R
S
USA:
10065 SW Commerce Circle
Wilsonville, OR, 97070, USA
Email: info@rockmore-intl.com
FEBRUARY 22, 2024
Page 3
AUSTRIA:
Collini - Strasse 2
A-8750 Judenburg, Austria
Email: austria@rockmore-intl.at
ROCKMORE INTERNATIONAL
DTH HAMMER LIST
FEBRUARY 22, 2024
USA
P/N
AUSTRIA
P/N
DESCRIPTION
ROK 600T   -   SHANK:  QL6T   (QL6 TUBELESS)
ROK600T-001 50068-10 600T, QL6T, 3-1/2" API REG PIN, TUBELESS
ROK600T-002 50161-10 600T, QL6T, 2-7/8" API REG PIN, TUBELESS
ROK600T-003 50162-10 600T, QL6T, 2-7/8" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS, TUBELESS
ROK600T-005 50166-10 600T, QL6T, 3-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS, TUBELESS
ROK600T-008 50169-10 600T, QL6T, 3-1/2" API REG PIN, DELRIN CHECK VALVE, TUBELESS
ROK 60-360   -   SHANK:  360
ROK60-360-001 50065-10 60, 360, 3-1/2" API REG PIN
ROK60-360-002 50168-10 60, 360, 2-7/8" API REG PIN
ROK 60T-360T   -   SHANK:  360T   (360 TUBELESS)
ROK60T-360T-001 50164-10 60T, 360T, 3-1/2" API REG PIN, TUBELESS
ROK60T-360T-003 50260-10 60T, 360T, 3-1/2" API REG PIN, DELRIN CHECK VALVE, TUBELESS
ROK 60T-MI6   -   SHANK:  MI6
ROK60T-MI6-001 50261-10 60T, MI6, 3-1/2" API REG PIN, TUBELESS
ROK60T-MI6-002 50262-10 60T, MI6, 3-1/2" API REG PIN, DELRIN CHECK VALVE, TUBELESS
6
"
C
L
A
S
S
 H
A
M
M
E
R
S
USA:
10065 SW Commerce Circle
Wilsonville, OR, 97070, USA
Email: info@rockmore-intl.com
FEBRUARY 22, 2024
Page 4
AUSTRIA:
Collini - Strasse 2
A-8750 Judenburg, Austria
Email: austria@rockmore-intl.at
ROCKMORE INTERNATIONAL
DTH HAMMER LIST
FEBRUARY 22, 2024
USA
P/N
AUSTRIA
P/N
DESCRIPTION
ROK 650A, 650M   -   SHANK:  QL6 / QL60
ROK650A-001 50075-10 650A, QL6, 3-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK650A-002 50271-10
650A, QL6, 3-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS, RUBBER CHECK
VALVE
ROK650A-005 50076-10 650A, QL6, 3-1/2" API IF PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK650A-006 50077-10 650A, QL6, 4-1/2" API REG PIN
ROK650A-007 50078-10 650A, QL6, CUBEX #28 PIN WITH SPLINES & BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK650A-008 50079-10 650A, QL6, 2-7/8" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK650A-009 50171-10 650A, QL6, 3-1/2" BECO PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK650A-010 50179-10 650A, QL6, 3" BECO PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK650M-001 50173-10
650M, QL6, 3-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS, SPECIAL WEAR
SLEEVE THREADS
ROK650M-002 50174-10
650M, QL6, 3-1/2" API IF PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS, SPECIAL WEAR
SLEEVE THREADS
ROK650M-003 50177-10
650M, QL6, 2-7/8" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS, SPECIAL WEAR
SLEEVE THREADS
ROK 650T   -   SHANK:  QL6T   (QL6 TUBELESS)
ROK650T-001 50172-10 650T, QL6T, 3-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS, TUBELESS
ROK 65-360   -   SHANK:  360
ROK65-360-001 50175-10 65, 360, 3-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK65-360-002 50270-10 65, 360, 2-7/8" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK 65T-360T   -   SHANK:  360T   (360 TUBELESS)
ROK65T-360T-001 50176-10 65T, 360T, 3-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS, TUBELESS
6
.5
"
C
L
A
S
S
 H
A
M
M
E
R
S
USA:
10065 SW Commerce Circle
Wilsonville, OR, 97070, USA
Email: info@rockmore-intl.com
FEBRUARY 22, 2024
Page 5
AUSTRIA:
Collini - Strasse 2
A-8750 Judenburg, Austria
Email: austria@rockmore-intl.at
ROCKMORE INTERNATIONAL
DTH HAMMER LIST
FEBRUARY 22, 2024
USA
P/N
AUSTRIA
P/N
DESCRIPTION
ROK 65T-MI6   -   SHANK:  MI6
ROK65T-MI6-001 50272-10 65T, MI6, 3-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS, TUBELESS
ROK65T-MI6-002 50273-10
65T, MI6, 3-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS, DELVIN CHECK
VALVE, TUBELESS
ROK 800A   -   SHANK:  QL8 / QL80
ROK800A-001 50081-10 800A, QL8, 4-1/2" API REG PIN
ROK800A-002 50082-10 800A, QL8, 4-1/2" BECO PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK 875A   -   SHANK:  QL8 / QL80
ROK875A-001 50094-10 875A, QL8, 4-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK875A-002 50096-10 875A, QL8, 4-1/2" BECO PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
ROK875A-003 50097-10 875A, QL8, 5-1/4" BECO PIN
ROK 87A-380   -   SHANK:  380
ROK87A-380-001 50086-10 87A, 380, 4-1/2" API REG PIN WITH BACK REAMING BUTTONS
6
.5
"
C
L
A
S
S
H
A
M
M
E
R
S
8
.5
"
C
L
A
S
S
 H
A
M
M
E
R
S
8
"
C
L
A
S
S
H
A
M
M
E
R
S
USA:
10065 SW Commerce Circle
Wilsonville, OR, 97070, USA
Email: info@rockmore-intl.com
FEBRUARY 22, 2024
Page 6
AUSTRIA:
Collini - Strasse 2
A-8750 Judenburg, Austria
Email: austria@rockmore-intl.at